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sol+luna dirk wynants

Just imagine: a lazy day in the sun, a siesta or a relaxing break with a book. In the evening, your best friends 
drop by unexpectedly as the sun is going down. Great company, tapas and a mojito with mint from the 
garden… what more could you dream of?  At Extremis, Dirk Wynants came up with the ideal ‘tool’ to make 
this happen. Sol+Luna is a two in one piece: furniture that has a function by day and by night. The perfect 
way to make optimal use of your patio. The collection offers add-on accessories such as attatched cocktail 
tables, storage nets, a locker to keep your items safe while taking a swim, cushions, bolster & throw pillows, 
a sun shade and even a LED light/shade combination. The sun bed has a handy shelf to put things on at the 
side, which also makes a perfect backrest: just throw on a couple of cushions and you instantly create a 
comfortable sofa for three people. 

materials:

Frame & Legs in structured powder coated aluminium with Batyline fabric in white or black 

Cushions

Tables
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dimensions:

SOL + LUNA AUSTRALIS

SOL + LUNA AUSTRALIS WITH BACKREST

SOL + LUNA BOREALIS

SOL + LUNA BOREALIS WITH BACKREST

82.7”

82.7”

78.75” 

78.75” 

24.8”

30.3”

13.8”

13.8”

23.8”

30.3”

39.8”

24.4”



10.6”
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dimensions:

28.75”12.9”

12.9” 13.8”12.9” 15.4”

RECLINER & SEATING CUSHION

LOCKER

STORAGE NET

COMFORT CUSHION

THROW PILLOW

BOLSTER PILLOW

DOUBLE TAPA TABLE DROP TAPA TABLE ROUND TAPA TABLE

23.6” 78.75”

1.96”

14.2”

16.1”

4.72” 29.5”

10.6” 14.6”

7.9” 19.7”

6.7”

4.7” 19.7”

19.7”

19.7”


